
  

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION 

 
 
In the Matter of AMAZON.COM, INC., 
 

Respondent. 

 ________________ 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
 

 
 
CPSC DOCKET NO.: 21-2 

 

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE OF SARAH L. WILSON 

  In accordance with 16 C.F.R. § 1025.63(a), the undersigned hereby enters her 

appearance as counsel for respondent Amazon.com, Inc.  The undersigned represents, 

pursuant to 16 C.F.R. § 1025.64, that she is a member in good standing of the bar of the 

District of Columbia. 

 

Dated: August 3, 2021    Respectfully submitted, 

        
Sarah L. Wilson (D.C. Bar No. 443350) 
COVINGTON & BURLING LLP 
One CityCenter 
850 Tenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20001-4956 
202-662-5397 
swilson@cov.com 

  



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on August 3, 2021, a true and correct copy of the foregoing 

Notice of Appearance was served by U.S. Mail, first-class and postage prepaid, on the 

Secretary of the U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission, and all parties and 

participants of record in these proceeding in the following manner: 

 Original and three copies by U.S. Mail, first-class and postage prepaid, and one 

copy by electronic mail, to the Secretary of the U.S. Consumer Product Safety 

Commission, Alberta Mills: 

Alberta Mills 
Secretary 
U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission 
4330 East West Highway 
Bethesda, MD 20814 
301-504-7479 
amills@cpsc.gov 

 As no Presiding Officer has been appointed as of this date, one copy by U.S. Mail, 

first-class and postage prepaid, to the Presiding Officer in the care of Secretary Mills at 

the above address.  

 One copy by electronic mail to: 

Robert Kaye 
Assistant Executive Director 
Office of Compliance and Field Operations 
U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission 
4330 East West Highway 
Bethesda, MD 20814 

  rkaye@cpsc.gov 

 One copy by U.S. Mail, first-class and postage prepaid, and one copy by electronic 

mail to Complaint Counsel: 

Mary B. Murphy, Director 
Howard N. Tarnoff, Deputy Director 
John C. Eustice, Senior Trial Attorney 



Liana G.T. Wolf, Trial Attorney 
Division of Enforcement and Litigation 
Office of Compliance and Field Operations 
U.S. Consumer Product Safety Commission 
4330 East West Highway 
Bethesda, MD 20814 
301-504-7809 
mmurpy@cpsc.gov 
htarnoff@cpsc.gov 
jeustice@cpsc.gov 
lwolf@cpsc.gov 
 

 
Sarah L. Wilson 


